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BlackSatino GreenGrow system toilet rolls offer optimum comfort and hygiene. GreenGrow is the innovative premium product line for
hygiene paper - and a raw material sensation: for BlackSatino GreenGrow, alternative raw materials from recovered paper are supplemented
with virgin fibres from Miscanthus, one of the most sustainable pulp resources in the world.

The result: a high-performance, particularly soft, highly absorbent and unbleached toilet paper that measurably protects the environment.

The environmental footprint of Miscanthus fibres is 65% less than that of an average virgin wood fibre. BlackSatino GreenGrow is produced

with 100% green electricity and no harmful chemicals.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour
Coding
label / certification

Quality

Embossing

Layer

Sheetsize

Roll Diameter (cm)

Length / Roll (m)

sheet / piece

Rolls / Pack

Grammage g/sqm/Ply

net weight / CU (kg)
Packaging unit

EAN-Case

Transporteinheit Lange (cm)
Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
net weight per transport unit (kg)
EAN pallet

Pallet

net weight per pallet (kg)
Pallet height (cm)

Pieces / Pallet

Article number Palette

WEPA Professional GmbH

16.07.2024

light beige
STio

FSC® certificated, Cradle to Cradle Silver, CO2 neutral, Dermatest Guarantee,
Purus Innovation Award 2023 (Kategorie Waschraumhygiene)

Waffle

3
9.8x13.8
13.7

70

507

24 rolls
15.5
7.65

24
4000735351657
56

28

30

7.65
4000735352524
EURO
321.39
225

42
314671
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