



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001











GreenGrow - System Toilet Paper

314670

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BlackSatino GreenGrow system toilet rolls offer optimum comfort and hygiene. GreenGrow is the innovative premium product line for hygiene paper – and a raw material sensation: for BlackSatino GreenGrow, alternative raw materials from recovered paper are supplemented with virgin fibres from Miscanthus, one of the most sustainable pulp resources in the world.

The result: a high-performance, particularly soft, highly absorbent and unbleached toilet paper that measurably protects the environment. The environmental footprint of Miscanthus fibres is 65% less than that of an average virgin wood fibre. BlackSatino GreenGrow is produced with 100% green electricity and no harmful chemicals.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour	light beige
Coding	ST10
label / certification	FSC® certificated, Cradle to Cradle Silver, CO2 neutral, Dermatest Guarantee, Purus Innovation Award 2023 (Kategorie Waschraumhygiene)
Quality	
Embossing	Waffle
Layer	3
Sheetsize	9.8x13.8
Roll Diameter (cm)	13.7
Length / Roll (m)	70
sheet / piece	507
Rolls / Pack	24 rolls
Grammage g/sqm/Ply	15.5
net weight / CU (kg)	7.65
Packaging unit	24
EAN-Case	4000735351657
Transporteinheit Länge (cm)	56
Width transport unit (cm)	28
Height of transport unit (cm)	30
net weight per transport unit (kg)	7.65
EAN pallet	4000735352524
Pallet	EURO
net weight per pallet (kg)	321.39
Pallet height (cm)	225
Pieces / Pallet	42
Article number Palette	314671

WEPA Professional GmbH

Rönkhauser Straße 26 59757 Arnsberg T +49 (0)2932 307-0 F +49 (0)2932 307-8040 www.blacksatino.eu info@blacksatino.eu

16.07.2024 Page 1 / 1